Department of Transportation
Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration
Hazardous Materials Safety

Identification

Number

Tester Name

Facility Address

Tester Class

Effective
Date

Utah 57 Companies

V109710

V105963

1157

V105960

D380

1252

V105962

V111574

E146

V114137

1277

V113595

V105959

G952

V113854
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Humphries Inc.
34 East Main
American Fork, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1833 S Highway 191
Blanding, UT

HT Process Consulitng, Inc
470 E 1000 S
Brigham City, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
2865 West Hwy 56
Cedar City, UT

Tong's Fire Extinguisher Service
405 W. Bristlecone Drive
Cedar City, UT

Tong's Fire Extinguisher Service
782 S Brooklyn Road
Elsinore, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1080 East Main St
Green River, UT

Garkane Propane, Inc.
468 N. Hwy. 89
Hatch, UT

Suburban Propane
3650 South Highway 40
Heber City, UT

Hildale City dba Twin City Gas
320 E. Newel Avenue
Hildale, UT

Hill Air Force Base, 531st Commodities Maintenance Squadron

7226 Southgate Ave., Bldg. 257
Hill Afb, UT

B & L Propane Co. Inc
585 N State Street
Hurricane, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1719 S Highway 89a
Kanab, UT

AAA Fire Safety and Alarm
334 N. Marshall Way, Suite G
Layton, UT

Thomas Pertoleum LLC
1070 W. 200 N.
Logan, UT

Authorized Retesters
(Sorted By City and Company)

Visual

Visual

High Pressure Only

Visual

Low pressure cylinders only

Low pressure cylinders only

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Hydrostatic

Visual

Visual

Low pressure cylinders only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

04/19/2013

05/25/2009

06/21/2012

05/25/2009

02/22/2013

02/21/2013

08/10/2009

09/16/2008

07/10/2013

03/04/2013

05/03/2013

10/20/2011

05/25/2009

09/01/2011

08/22/2012

21-Aug-2013



Identification

Number

Department of Transportation
Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration
Hazardous Materials Safety

Tester Name

Facility Address Tester Class

Effective
Date

Utah 57 Companies

D472

V112673

V113523

V105964

V105967

V106639

1079

V113140

V112951

V113065

G707

H617

V105957

V105965

V109851
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Utah State University (Fire Shop)
840 E. 1250 N. Low pressure cylinders only
Logan, UT

Anderson Service Center
416 East Main Visual
Moroni, UT

Horseshoe Mountain Hardware Inc.
1095 South Hwy 89 Visual
Mount Pleasant, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
545 W 12th St Visual
Ogden, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
545 W 12th St Visual
Ogden, UT

Heritage Operating LP dba V-1 Propane
1219 Gibson Ave. Visual
Ogden, UT

Intermountain Truck Rebuilders, Inc.
2927 S. American Way Low pressure cylinders only
Ogden, UT

Jardine Petroleum
814 West 24th Street Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only
Ogden, UT

Propane Advantage LLC

2690 South 1760 West Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only
Ogden, UT

Thomas Petroleum

814 West 24th Street Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only
Ogden, UT

Utah Fire Equipment Co., Inc.

227 W. 17th Street Low pressure cylinders only
Ogden, UT

The Cylinder Shop

333 South State Street Hydrostatic
Orem, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
948 North Highway 89 Visual
Panguitch, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.

7600 E Highway 6 Visual
Price, UT

Taylor's Service

1901 West 820 North Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only
Provo, UT

Authorized Retesters
(Sorted By City and Company)

03/22/2010

07/24/2009

07/28/2011

05/25/2009

05/31/2009

08/09/2009

09/30/2011

07/02/2010

02/04/2010

04/30/2010

05/19/2010

05/04/2009

08/10/2009

05/25/2009

05/13/2010

21-Aug-2013



Department of Transportation
Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration
Hazardous Materials Safety
Effective

Identification  Tester Name

Number

Facility Address

Tester Class

Date

Utah 57 Companies

V105892

V114311

V111652

H880

V105958

1151

V111947

C059

H467

V105966

D200

G674

V113542

V106640

B548
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AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1020 S Hwy 118
Richfield, UT

Jorgensen's, Inc.
980 South Cove View Rd.
Richfield, UT

Mountain West Propane, Inc.
7140 N 3000 W
Roosevelt, UT

Alliance Fire & Safety, Inc.
690 N. Industrial Rd., #1H
Saint George, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
558 Industrial Rd
Saint George, UT

Calibrated Cylinder, Inc.
3050E 677 N. #10
Saint George, UT

Suburban Propane, L.P.
1280 S. Wallace Rd. California Ave.
Salt Lake Citty, UT

Airgas USA, LLC
3415 S. 700 West
Salt Lake City, UT

Airgas USA, LLC
3415 S. 700 West
Salt Lake City, UT

AmeriGas Propane, L.P.
1212 Beck St
Salt Lake City, UT

Associated Fire Protection, Inc.

933 W. Margaret Avenue
Salt Lake City, UT

Byrd's Fire Protection
150 West 4800 South # 43
Salt Lake City, UT

Casual Barbecue & Fireplace Inc.
555 West 3900 So. # A
Salt Lake City, UT

Heritage Operating LP dba V-1 Propane
1945 Warm Springs Road
Salt Lake City, UT

NuCO2 Supply LLC
651 West 600 South
Salt Lake City, UT

(Sorted By City and Company)

Authorized Retesters

Visual

Visual

Visual

Low pressure cylinders only

Visual

High Pressure Only

Visual

High Pressure Only

Ultrasonic

Visual

Low pressure cylinders only

Low pressure cylinders only

Visual

Visual

High Pressure Only

05/21/2009

06/11/2013

10/01/2008

05/19/2010

05/25/2009

02/23/2012

12/22/2008

08/19/2013

08/19/2013

05/25/2009

03/08/2013

07/21/2011

08/26/2011

08/09/2009

10/05/2011

21-Aug-2013



Identification

Number

Department of Transportation

Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration

Tester Name

Facility Address

Hazardous Materials Safety

Tester Class

Effective
Date

Utah 57 Companies

D165

C247

B431

D403

D403

D194

V110666

V113653

E145

V109567

V100808

V113727

E165
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State Fire DC Specialties, LLC
240 West 3680 South
Salt Lake City, UT

Thatcher Company
1905 Fortune Road
Salt Lake City, UT

United States Welding, Inc.
999 South Redwood Road
Salt Lake City, UT

Universal Cylinder Service, Inc.
1839 South 900 West
Salt Lake City, UT

Universal Cylinder Service, Inc.
1839 South 900 West
Salt Lake City, UT

Utah Fire Equipment & Chemical Co., Inc.

2255 So. West Temple
Salt Lake City, UT

Commercial Propane
8750 South 300 West
Sandy, UT

Blue Flame Propane LLC.
1000 West Lark Lane
Santaquin, UT

Suburban Propane
751 South Main Street
Spanish Fork, UT

Titan Propane LLC dba Coast Gas
690 N. Industrial Road #3
St. George, UT

Heritage Operating LP dba V-1 Propane
466 North 2300 West
Termonton, UT

Bateman Commercial, LLC.
1232 W. 7000 S.
West Jordan, UT

Suburban Propane
3245 West 2100 Street
West Valley, UT

Authorized Retesters

Low pressure cylinders only

Industrial & ton tanks

Acetylene

Hydrostatic

Industrial (high and low pressure cylinders)

Low pressure cylinders only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Visual

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Visual

Low pressure cylinder visual inspection only

Visual

(Sorted By City and Company)

03/08/2013

11/07/2011

05/04/2009

05/04/2009

05/04/2009

03/08/2013

05/30/2012

01/27/2012

07/01/2013

04/14/2010

04/16/2009

05/03/2012

07/09/2013

21-Aug-2013



